St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chittagong 4000.
Test and Model Test Examination 2019

Time: (Class V: 10:15- 1:00 PM , VIII & X: 10:15 AM — 1:30 PM)

Date Day Cl- 10 Cl- 8 Cl-5
14/10/98 Monday HM/A/C Bengali Bengali
15/10/19 Tuesday Ben -1 L A
16/10/19 Wednesday Religion English English
17/10/19 Thursday Eng -1 ICT e
19/10/19 Saturday Math Math Science
20/10/19 Sunday Eng —II s L
21/10/19 Monday ok Science Math
22/10/19 Tuesday Ben —1II Religion ok
24/10/19 Thursday BG.St/ Sci BG.St BG.St
26/10/19 Saturday Phy / B.Ent Gt Religion
28/10/19 Monday Chem / F&B s ok
29/10/19 Tuesday ICT ok S
31/10/19 Thursday Bio / Agri ek sl

)

Br.Subrata Leo Rozario,csc
Principal




